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Eliminator Side Pot
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Tournament Roster

Squad ™
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Ave ¥
186
216
151
191
193
154
176
189
150
137
160
193
148
207
156
180
199
131
167
199
202
184
186
166
151
193
176

189

Name
Armagost, James
Baez, Luis
Dewald, Glen
Ferguson, Jeff
Hall, Tommy
Hypolite, Gary
Irvin, John
Jourden, Dubby
Joy, Martha
Lange, Marilyn
Langford, Bill
McEathron, Ed
Mojica, Elisa
Payne, Regis
Perez, Rosie
Powell, Anthony
Riggins, Harrison
Shatto, Loretta
Shotwell, John
Stutz, Jerry
Vanecek, Jeff
Waters, Stanley
Armagost, James
Deemer, Steve
Dewald, Glen
Hall, Tommy
Irvin, John

Jourden, Dubby

i T
Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Team ~
No Big Deal 1315616

Texas Storm Chasers 1315607
Dewald Automotive 1315617
Its Time Again 1315621

Its Time Again 1315610

Four Musketeers 1315628

No Big Deal 1315615

Stacked 1315603

Just Do It 1315613

Fantastic Four 1315608
Fantastic Four 1315609
1315620

Just Do It 1315612

Stacked 1315604

1315614

Texas Storm Chasers 1315606
Its Time Again 1315611
Triple X 1315601

Dewald Automotive 1315618
Dewald Automotive 1315619
Stacked 1315602

How Low Can You Go 1315605
1318405

D.M.Z. 1318410

1318407

1318397

1318406

1318398
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 150 Joy, Martha 1318399

Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 207 Payne, Regis 1318400

Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 185 Pickett, Gary Mixed Bag 1318412
Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 180 Powell, Anthony 1318401

Eliminator Side Pot 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 152 Reid, Wima Retired Pole Dancers 1318396
Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 199 Riggins, Harrison 1318402

Eliminator Side Pot 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 131 Shatto, Loretta 1318403

Eliminator Side Pot 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 167 Shotwell, John 1318408

Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 184 Slotten, Doug D.M.Z. 1318409
Eliminator Side Pot 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 200 Smith, James D.M.Z. 1318411

Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 180 Smith, John Awakening Forces 1318395
Eliminator Side Pot  04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 199 Stutz, Jerry 1318423

Eliminator Side Pot 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 0/1 202 Vanecek, Jeff 1318404

Eliminator Side Pot 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 186 Barnes, Kenneth I Don't Know 1325809
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 186 Bridges, Lonnie 2 & 21325802

Eliminator Side Pot 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 146 Brown, Rachael 2 &2 1325799

Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 210 Charles, Sandi 1325814

Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 181 Cortez, Ed 2 & 21325801

Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 01 179 Davis, Bobby Jeri Tall 1325803
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 183 Dewald, Kim No Whammys Just Strikes 1325815
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 150 Gentry, Laura 2 & 21325800

Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 198 Haywood, Rullie Forcesomes 1325808
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 192 Hermosillo, Robert Team Jourden 1325796
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 166 Jones, Tee Jay Texas Roadhouse 1325816
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 189 Jourden, Dubby Team Jourden 1325798
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 150 Joy, Martha We Are Having Fun 1325810
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 174 Lozada, Israel Jeri Tall 1325804
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 184 Macie, Larry Team Jourden 1325818
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 189 Maxwell, John Jeri Tall 1325805
Eliminator Side Pot 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 176 Miller, William (Bill)  Forcesomes 1325807
Eliminator Side Pot  04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 194 Morgan, Bob R US DRUNKS 1325812
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM
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04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM
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04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM
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04-21 Sun 1:00 PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

203

185

121

199

209

186

184

182

144

186

186

179

166

183

180

150

192

189

174

184

176

135

194

203

185

121

199

184

184

189

mj)

Morgan, Jennifer
Pickett, Gary
Pickett, Patty
Riggins, Harrison
Scott, Bruce
Simmons, Patrick
Waters, Stanley
Wells, Jeff
Applewhite, Richard
Barnes, Kenneth
Bridges, Lonnie
Davis, Bobby
Deemer, Steve
Dewald, Kim
Foote, Lance
Gentry, Laura
Hermosillo, Robert
Jourden, Dubby
Lozada, Israel

Macie, Larry

Miller, William (Bill)

Moomaw, Muffet
Morgan, Bob
Morgan, Jennifer
Pickett, Gary
Pickett, Patty
Riggins, Harrison
Slotten, Doug
Waters, Stanley

Watkins, Rod

R US DRUNKS 1325813

1325820

1325819

Texas Roadhouse 1325817

Team Jourden 1325797

Strike Force 1325795

New Beginnings 1325806

R US DRUNKS 1325811

1328450

1328451

1328452

1328453

1328462

1328463

1328465

1328454

1328455

1328456

1328457

1328466

1328458

1328554

1328459

1328460

1328447

1328448

1328467

1328461

1328449

1328464


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots

High Game Pots

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

151
191
193
176
189
193
207
180
199
167
223
184
151
191
193
189
207
199
131
167
180
223
186
179
183
198
189
174
194
203

199

ms)

Dewald, Glen
Ferguson, Jeff
Hall, Tommy
Irvin, John
Jourden, Dubby
McEathron, Ed
Payne, Regis
Powell, Anthony
Riggins, Harrison
Shotwell, John
Wacker, Bobby
Waters, Stanley
Dewald, Glen
Ferguson, Jeff
Hall, Tommy
Jourden, Dubby
Payne, Regis
Riggins, Harrison
Shatto, Loretta
Shotwell, John
Smith, John
Wacker, Bobby
Barnes, Kenneth
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Kim
Haywood, Rullie
Jourden, Dubby
Lozada, Israel
Morgan, Bob
Morgan, Jennifer

Riggins, Harrison

Dewald Automotive 1315596
Its Time Again 1315600

Its Time Again 1315593

No Big Deal 1315595

Stacked 1315589

1315599

Stacked 1315590

Texas Storm Chasers 1315592
Its Time Again 1315594
Dewald Automotive 1315597
Dewald Automotive 1315598
How Low Can You Go 1315591
1318391

1318394

1318386

1318387

1318388

1318389

1318390

1318392

Awakening Forces 1318385
1318393

I Don't Know 1325790

Jeri Tall 1325786

No Whammys Just Strikes 1325793
Forcesomes 1325789

Team Jourden 1325785

Jeri Tall 1325787

R US DRUNKS 1325791

R US DRUNKS 1325792

Texas Roadhouse 1325794
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High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles

Singles

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
16/3
16/2
15/3
16/4
16/1
15/2
15/4
15/1
15/4
7/4
6/3
6/4
16/1
9/1
9/3
15/2
10/3

10/1

186

184

179

183

198

189

174

195

201

194

203

199

141

139

144

193

129

156

196

152

186

216

166

164

151

178

160

181

167

169

mj)

Simmons, Patrick
Waters, Stanley
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Kim
Haywood, Rullie
Jourden, Dubby
Lozada, Israel
Maxson, Jean
Maxson, Jim
Morgan, Bob
Morgan, Jennifer
Riggins, Harrison
Aberle, Cherrie
Blanken, Vonnie
Lewis, Donna
McEathron, Ed
Niles, Alice
Perez, Rosie
Ramey, Tawana
Reid, Wima
Armagost, James
Baez, Luis
Baker, Janean
Baker, Lyn
Dewald, Glen
Dittmer, Jim
Dittmer, Maria
East, Rick
Erisman, Kerry

Ezzell, Larry

Strike Force 1325784
New Beginnings 1325788
1328437

1328445

1328442

1328438

1328439
Chronologically Gifted 1328443
Chronologically Gifted 1328444
1328440

1328441

1328446

1298677

1298676

1298672

1300373

1298675

1298671

1298673

1298670

1299007

1298724

1298725

1298726

1300350

1298728

1298729

1299008

1298730

1298732
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 83 191 Ferguson, Jeff 1298727
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 11/4 172 Fewlass, Charles 1298733
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 12/1 150 Gentry, Laura 1298734
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 6/1 118 Glasscock, Kim 1298735
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 81 193 Hall, Tommy 1298736
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 13/2 135 Hamric, Linda 1298737
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 82 165 Hunter, Richard 1298738
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 10/4 154 Hypolite, Gary 1298739
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 15/1 176 Irvin, John 1299009
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 1172 166 Johnson, Jr., Albert 1298740
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00PM  14/2 189 Jourden, Dubby 1298741
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00PM  12/4 150 Joy, Martha 1298742
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 7/2 199 Krueger, Lawrence 1298743
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 13/3 137 Lange, Marilyn 1298744
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 13/4 160 Langford, Bill 1298745
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 7/1 185 Lantz, Chuck 1298746
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 15/3 202 Lyle, Richard 1299010
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 12/3 148 Mojica, Elisa 1298747
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 14/4 219 Odette, Eric 1298748
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 1272 147 Parker, Patricia 1298749
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 14/3 207 Payne, Regis 1298750
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 11/1 160 Pomeroy, Alice 1298751
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 7/3 180 Powell, Anthony 1298752
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 8/4 199 Riggins, Harrison 1298753
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 13/1 152 Romero, Liz 1298754
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 92 131 Shatto, Loretta 1298755
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00PM  16/2 167 Shotwell, John 1300351
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 113 142 Starkovich, Leanne 1298756
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00PM  16/3 199 Stutz, Jerry 1300352
Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 14/1 202 Vanecek, Jeff 1298758

Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 16/4 223 Wacker, Bobby 1300354
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Singles 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 6/2 130 Watson, Debra 1298759
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 14/4 161 Camba, Rufino 1298708
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 16/3 210 Charles, Sandi 1309216
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 14/1 142 Cunningham, Liz 1298678
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 14/3 183 Davis, David 1298707
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 15/1 163 Easley Sr, Alonzo 1298709
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 16/2 183 Franklin, Clarence 1309215
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 152 185 Pickett, Gary 1298710
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 16/1 121 Pickett, Patty 1298712
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 15/3 181 Romero, Tony 1298711
Singles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 14/2 147 Trembath, Kathleen 1298679
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 4/3 144 Applewhite, Richard 1298810
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 5/3 186 Barnes, Kenneth 1298811
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 1772 165 Blazier, Chuck 1309220
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 6/1 165 Bradley, Ron 1298812
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 32 109 Bridges, Georgia 1298813
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 7/4 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1298814
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 3/4 174 Bridges, Robert 1298815
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 7/1 146 Brown, Rachael 1298816
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 83 167 Brunner, George 1298840
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 92 197 Collum, Scott 1298799
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 17/4 213 Cominsky, Sam 1309222
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 7/3 181 Cortez, Ed 1298820
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 11/1 179 Davis, Bobby 1298821
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 4/1 143 Davis, Jackie 1298822
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 15/3 166 Deemer, Steve 1309211
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00PM  17/3 183 Dewald, Kim 1309221
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 12/3 163 Easley Sr, Alonzo 1298800
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 15/2 178 Ensor, Mike 1309210

Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 3/1 180 Foote, Lance 1310684
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 7/2 150 Gentry, Laura 1298823
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 52 152 Glessner, Jerry 1298824
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00PM  13/2 198 Haywood, Rullie 1298861
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 82 192 Hermosillo, Robert 1298825
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 17/1 165 Huff, Stacey 1309219
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 472 152 Jones, Barbara 1298826
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 18/1 166 Jones, Tee Jay 1310667
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 84 189 Jourden, Dubby 1298827
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 10/4 150 Joy, Martha 1298828
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 11/3 174 Lozada, Israel 1298829
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 8/1 184 Macie, Larry 1298817
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 13/4 201 Manibusan, John 1298830
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 11/4 189 Maxwell, John 1298831
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 12/2 115 McKenney, Laura 1298801
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 12/1 166 McKenney, Tony 1298802
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 51 173 Meier, Russell 1298832
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00PM  13/1 176 Miller, William (Bill) 1298833
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00PM  10/2 148 Mojica, Elisa 1298818
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 10/1 135 Moomaw, Muffet 1298834
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 14/3 194 Morgan, Bob 1298835
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 14/4 203 Morgan, Jennifer 1298836
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 6/3 186 Parker, Douglas 1298837
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 9/4 185 Pickett, Gary 1298803
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 9/1 121 Pickett, Patty 1298804
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 18/2 199 Riggins, Harrison 1310668
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 9/3 181 Romero, Tony 1298805
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 112 167 Rudnick Sr., Rodney 1298838
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 5/4 189 Sayers, Dick 1298839
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00PM  18/3 200 Short, Tim 1310669
Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 6/2 151 Shuron, Rebecca 1298841

Singles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM 6/4 186 Simmons, Patrick 1298842
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Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

15/1
15/4
33
13/3
4/4
18/4
14/1
14/2
17/4
10/4
6/3
6/4
11/4
8/2
11/1
11/3
18/1
3/1
33
13/3
17/2
9/3
9/2
9/1
4/3
14/4
12/1
6/1
41

5/2

184

200

108

204

184

189

182

141

186

216

166

164

161

127

142

183

151

178

160

163

181

167

95

169

191

172

150

118

193

135

mj)

Slotten, Doug
Smith, James
Taylor, Gladys
Thurston, Phil
Waters, Stanley
Watkins, Rod
Wells, Jeff
Wright, Patty
Armagost, James
Baez, Luis
Baker, Janean
Baker, Lyn
Camba, Rufino
Clear, Jewel
Cunningham, Liz
Davis, David
Dewald, Glen
Dittmer, Jim
Dittmer, Maria
Easley Sr, Alonzo
East, Rick
Erisman, Kerry
Ezzell, Colleen
Ezzell, Larry
Ferguson, Jeff
Fewlass, Charles
Gentry, Laura
Glasscock, Kim
Hall, Tommy

Hamric, Linda

1309209

1309212

1298843

1298844

1298806

1310670

1298846

1298847

No Big Deal 1299002

Texas Storm Chasers 1298381
Twinkle Toes 1298407
Twinkle Toes 1298407

Hit and Miss 1298395

Killer Bees 1298401

Hit and Miss 1298395

Hit and Miss 1298395
Dewald Automotive 1300345
Triple X 1298349

Triple X 1298349

How Low Can You Go 1298366
No Big Deal 1299002

Four Musketeers 1298354
Four Musketeers 1298354
Four Musketeers 1298354

Its Time Again 1298413

Just For Fun 1298374

Just Do It 1298418

Twinkle Toes 1298407

Its Time Again 1298413

Fantastic Four 1298388
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Team
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Team
Team
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Team
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Team
Team
Team
Team
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Team
Team
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Team
Team
Team
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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4/2
9/4
17/1
14/2
7/2
12/4
10/2
5/3
5/4
10/1
17/3
13/2
13/1
12/3
7/4
12/2
7/3
8/4
8/1
14/1
10/3
4/4
5/1
8/3
3/2
18/2
14/3
18/3
1172
3/4
7/1

165
154
176
166
189
150
199
137
160
185
202
115
166
148
219
147
207
185
121
160
180
199
152
181
131
167
142
199
147
203

202

mj)

Hunter, Richard
Hypolite, Gary
Irvin, John
Johnson, Jr., Albert
Jourden, Dubby
Joy, Martha
Krueger, Lawrence
Lange, Marilyn
Langford, Bill
Lantz, Chuck

Lyle, Richard
McKenney, Laura
McKenney, Tony
Mojica, Elisa
Odette, Eric
Parker, Patricia
Payne, Regis
Pickett, Gary
Pickett, Patty
Pomeroy, Alice
Powell, Anthony
Riggins, Harrison
Romero, Liz
Romero, Tony
Shatto, Loretta
Shotwell, John
Starkovich, Leanne
Stutz, Jerry
Trembath, Kathleen
Van Dusen, Robert

Vanecek, Jeff

Its Time Again 1298413

Four Musketeers 1298354

No Big Deal 1299002

Just For Fun 1298374

Stacked 1298359

Just Do It 1298418

Texas Storm Chasers 1298381
Fantastic Four 1298388
Fantastic Four 1298388

Texas Storm Chasers 1298381
No Big Deal 1299002

How Low Can You Go 1298366
How Low Can You Go 1298366
Just Do It 1298418

Stacked 1298359

Just Do It 1298418

Stacked 1298359

Killer Bees 1298401

Killer Bees 1298401

Just For Fun 1298374

Texas Storm Chasers 1298381
Its Time Again 1298413
Fantastic Four 1298388

Killer Bees 1298401

Triple X 1298349

Dewald Automotive 1300345
Just For Fun 1298374

Dewald Automotive 1300345
Hit and Miss 1298395

Triple X 1298349

Stacked 1298359
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com‘;)

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Team 04-13 Sat 1:00 PM 18/4 223 Wacker, Bobby Dewald Automotive 1300345
Team 04-13 Sat 1:00 PM 13/4 184 Waters, Stanley How Low Can You Go 1298366
Team 04-13 Sat 1:00 PM 6/2 130 Watson, Debra Twinkle Toes 1298407

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 3/4 197 Collum, Scott Mixed Bag 1298428

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 17/3 166 Deemer, Steve D.M.Z. 1309208

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 3/1 163 Easley Sr, Alonzo Mixed Bag 1298428

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 1772 178 Ensor, Mike D.M.Z. 1309208

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 4/1 148 Jackson, John "Action" Awakening Forces 1298423
Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 5/3 144 Lewis, Donna Retired Pole Dancers 1298431
Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 512 156 Perez, Rosie Retired Pole Dancers 1298431
Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 32 185 Pickett, Gary Mixed Bag 1298428

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 5/4 196 Ramey, Tawana Retired Pole Dancers 1298431
Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 5/1 152 Reid, Wima Retired Pole Dancers 1298431
Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 3/3 181 Romero, Tony Mixed Bag 1298428

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 4/3 158 Schwertner, Bernard Awakening Forces 1298423
Team 04-14 Sun 1:00PM  17/1 184 Slotten, Doug D.M.Z. 1309208

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 17/4 200 Smith, James D.M.Z. 1309208

Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 4/4 180 Smith, John Awakening Forces 1298423
Team 04-14 Sun 1:00 PM 472 135 Williams, Randy Awakening Forces 1298423
Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 113 144 Applewhite, Richard ~ New Beginnings 1298633

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 8/3 186 Barnes, Kenneth I Don't Know 1298643

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 4/0 139 Blanken, Vonnie Silver Foxes 1298648

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 17/2 165 Blazier, Chuck No Whammys Just Strikes 1309223
Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 5/1 165 Bradley, Ron Strike Force 1298607

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 32 109 Bridges, Georgia Time Travelers 1298613

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 13/4 186 Bridges, Lonnie 2 & 21298623

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 3/4 174 Bridges, Robert Time Travelers 1298613

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 13/1 146 Brown, Rachael 2 & 21298623

Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 12/3 141 Comacho, Paz We Are Having Fun 1298654
Team 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM 17/4 213 Cominsky, Sam No Whammys Just Strikes 1309223
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Team

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM
04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

13/3
71
11/1
4/4
17/3
43
3/1
13/2
8/2
6/2
10/2
17/1
11/2
18/1
10/4
12/4
713
10/1
6/4
7/4
8/1
6/1
12/2
12/1
9/3
9/4
4/1
53
18/2
712

8/4

181
179
143
132
183
154
180
150
152
198
192
165
152
166
189
150
174
184
201
189
173
176
148
135
194
203
129
186
199
167

189

mj)

Cortez, Ed

Davis, Bobby
Davis, Jackie
Deluna, Cindy
Dewald, Kim
Engeldinger, Sun
Foote, Lance
Gentry, Laura
Glessner, Jerry
Haywood, Rullie
Hermosillo, Robert
Huff, Stacey
Jones, Barbara
Jones, Tee Jay
Jourden, Dubby
Joy, Martha
Lozada, Israel
Macie, Larry
Manibusan, John
Maxwell, John
Meier, Russell
Miller, William (Bill)
Mojica, Elisa
Moomaw, Muffet
Morgan, Bob
Morgan, Jennifer
Niles, Alice
Parker, Douglas
Riggins, Harrison
Rudnick Sr., Rodney

Sayers, Dick

2 & 2 1298623
Jeri Tall 1298627
New Beginnings 1298633

Silver Foxes 1298648

No Whammys Just Strikes 1309223

Silver Foxes 1298648
Time Travelers 1298613
2 & 21298623

I Don't Know 1298643
Forcesomes 1298637

Team Jourden 1298618

No Whammys Just Strikes 1309223

New Beginnings 1298633
Texas Roadhouse 1310662
Team Jourden 1298618

We Are Having Fun 1298654
Jeri Tall 1298627

Team Jourden 1298618
Forcesomes 1298637

Jeri Tall 1298627

I Don't Know 1298643
Forcesomes 1298637

We Are Having Fun 1298654
We Are Having Fun 1298654
R US DRUNKS 1298659

R US DRUNKS 1298659
Silver Foxes 1298648

Strike Force 1298607

Texas Roadhouse 1310662
Jeri Tall 1298627

I Don't Know 1298643
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Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
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Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-20 Sat 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-21 Sun 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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10/3
18/3
5/2
5/4
4/2
3/3
6/3
11/4
18/4
9/1
9/2
16/3
16/2
16/1
16/4
/

209

200

151

186

199

108

204

184

189

182

164

210

183

195

201

216

216

166

164

127

191

172

193

193

193

165

189

189

189

189

mj)

Scott, Bruce
Short, Tim
Shuron, Rebecca
Simmons, Patrick
Stutz, Jerry
Taylor, Gladys
Thurston, Phil
Waters, Stanley
Watkins, Rod
Wells, Jeff
Wright, Tom
Charles, Sandi
Franklin, Clarence
Maxson, Jean
Maxson, Jim
Baez, Luis

Baez, Luis
Baker, Janean
Baker, Lyn
Clear, Jewel
Ferguson, Jeff
Fewlass, Charles
Hall, Tommy
Hall, Tommy
Hall, Tommy
Hunter, Richard
Jourden, Dubby
Jourden, Dubby
Jourden, Dubby

Jourden, Dubby

Team Jourden 1298618

Texas Roadhouse 1310662
Strike Force 1298607

Strike Force 1298607

Silver Foxes 1298648

Time Travelers 1298613
Forcesomes 1298637

New Beginnings 1298633

Texas Roadhouse 1310662

R US DRUNKS 1298659

R US DRUNKS 1298659
Chronologically Gifted 1309218
Chronologically Gifted 1309218
Chronologically Gifted 1309218
Chronologically Gifted 1309218
1315905

1315919

1315934

1315934

1315931

1315909

1315929

1315905

1315907

1315940

1315940

1315915

1315924

1315925

1315928
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Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
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04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM
04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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/ 199
/ 185
/ 219
/ 219
/ 219
/ 219
/ 219
/ 219
/ 207
/ 207
/ 207
/ 207
/ 156
/ 156
/ 185
/ 180
/ 196
/ 152
/ 199
/ 199
/ 199
/ 152
/ 181
/ 131
/ 142
/ 199
/ 203
/ 202
/ 202
/ 202
/ 202

mj)

Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Odette, Eric
Odette, Eric
Odette, Eric
Odette, Eric
Odette, Eric
Odette, Eric
Payne, Regis
Payne, Regis
Payne, Regis
Payne, Regis
Perez, Rosie
Perez, Rosie
Pickett, Gary
Powell, Anthony
Ramey, Tawana
Reid, Wima
Riggins, Harrison
Riggins, Harrison
Riggins, Harrison
Romero, Liz
Romero, Tony
Shatto, Loretta
Starkovich, Leanne
Stutz, Jerry

Van Dusen, Robert
Vanecek, Jeff
Vanecek, Jeff
Vanecek, Jeff

Vanecek, Jeff

1315904
1315904
1315916
1315918
1315919
1315921
1315923
1315924
1315912
1315914
1315915
1315916
1315930
1315932
1325427
1315936
1315930
1315932
1315907
1315909
1315921
1325427
1315931
1315917
1315929
1315933
1315917
1315910
1315914
1315923

1315928
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Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
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Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-13 Sat 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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/ 223
/ 223
/ 223
/ 223
/ 223
/ 184
/ 186
/ 216
/ 216
/ 216
/ 166
/ 166
/ 166
/ 164
/ 164
/ 164
/ 197
/ 166
/ 166
/ 166
/ 166
/ 151
/ 151
/ 151
/ 178
/ 163
/ 181
/ 178
/ 191
/ 172

mj)

Wacker, Bobby
Wacker, Bobby
Wacker, Bobby
Wacker, Bobby
Wacker, Bobby
Waters, Stanley
Armagost, James
Baez, Luis
Baez, Luis
Baez, Luis
Baker, Janean
Baker, Janean
Baker, Janean
Baker, Lyn
Baker, Lyn
Baker, Lyn
Collum, Scott
Deemer, Steve
Deemer, Steve
Deemer, Steve
Deemer, Steve
Dewald, Glen
Dewald, Glen
Dewald, Glen
Dittmer, Jim
Easley Sr, Alonzo
East, Rick
Ensor, Mike
Ferguson, Jeff

Fewlass, Charles

1315910

1315912

1315918

1315925

1315936

1315933

1318748

1318728

1318731

1318757

1318733

1318737

1318739

1318732

1318733

1318735

1318783

1318730

1318790

1318791

1318792

1318759

1318761

1318766

1318729

1318783

1318746

1318774

1318771

1318781
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
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04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM
04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

04-14 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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/ 150
/ 150
/ 150
/ 118
/ 118
/ 118
/ 193
/ 193
/ 176
/ 176
/ 176
/ 148
/ 150
/ 199
/ 199
/ 199
/ 185
/ 202
/ 219
/ 219
/ 185
/ 185
/ 180
/ 180
/ 199
/ 199
/ 199
/ 152
/ 181
/ 158
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mj)

Gentry, Laura
Gentry, Laura
Gentry, Laura
Glasscock, Kim
Glasscock, Kim
Glasscock, Kim
Hall, Tommy
Hall, Tommy
Irvin, John
Irvin, John

Irvin, John

Jackson, John "Action"

Joy, Martha
Krueger, Lawrence
Krueger, Lawrence
Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Lyle, Richard
Odette, Eric
Odette, Eric
Pickett, Gary
Pickett, Gary
Powell, Anthony
Powell, Anthony
Riggins, Harrison
Riggins, Harrison
Riggins, Harrison
Romero, Liz
Romero, Tony
Schwertner, Bernard

Shatto, Loretta

1318776
1318778
1318789
1318735
1318738
1318739
1318750
1318757
1318743
1318746
1318748
1318788
1318781
1318728
1318751
1318776
1318751
1318743
1318731
1318749
1318782
1318785
1318744
1318778
1318749
1318750
1318771
1318782
1318785
1318786

1318729
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Virtual Doubles

Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament
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/ 167
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/ 184
/ 200
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/ 180
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/ 199
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/ 202
/ 202
/ 223
/ 223
/ 223
/ 223
/ 130
/ 130
/ 130
/ 186
/ 186
/ 186
/ 186
/ 186
/ 186
/ 186
/ 174
/ 146

mj)

Shotwell, John
Shotwell, John
Shotwell, John
Slotten, Doug
Slotten, Doug
Slotten, Doug
Smith, James
Smith, James
Smith, John
Smith, John
Stutz, Jerry
Stutz, Jerry
Vanecek, Jeff
Vanecek, Jeff
Wacker, Bobby
Wacker, Bobby
Wacker, Bobby
Wacker, Bobby
Watson, Debra
Watson, Debra
Watson, Debra
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Robert

Brown, Rachael

1318759

1318768

1318769

1318772

1318774

1318792

1318730

1318772

1318786

1318788

1318761

1318768

1318789

1318790

1318744

1318766

1318769

1318791

1318732

1318737

1318738
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 146 Brown, Rachael 1326223
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 146 Brown, Rachael 1326225
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 146 Brown, Rachael 1326228
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 210 Charles, Sandi 1326199
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 210 Charles, Sandi 1326200
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 210 Charles, Sandi 1326235
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 213 Cominsky, Sam 1326219
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 213 Cominsky, Sam 1326221
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 213 Cominsky, Sam 1326222
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 213 Cominsky, Sam 1326223
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 181 Cortez, Ed 1326217
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 179 Davis, Bobby 1326196
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 179 Davis, Bobby 1326197
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 179 Davis, Bobby 1326198
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 163 Easley Sr, Alonzo 1326202
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 180 Foote, Lance 1326231
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 180 Foote, Lance 1326232
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 180 Foote, Lance 1326235
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 180 Foote, Lance 1326236
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 150 Gentry, Laura 1326203
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 192 Hermosillo, Robert 1326222
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 166 Jones, Tee Jay 1326201
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 166 Jones, Tee Jay 1326205
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 189 Jourden, Dubby 1326199
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 189 Jourden, Dubby 1326219
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 174 Lozada, Israel 1326197
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 174 Lozada, Israel 1326234
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 184 Macie, Larry 1326228
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 201 Manibusan, John 1326216
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 189 Maxwell, John 1326196

Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 189 Maxwell, John 1326234
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament

Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 129 Niles, Alice 1326216
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 186 Parker, Douglas 1326236
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 121 Pickett, Patty 1326202
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 199 Riggins, Harrison 1326204
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 199 Riggins, Harrison 1326224
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 199 Riggins, Harrison 1326230
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 199 Riggins, Harrison 1326232
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 167 Rudnick Sr., Rodney 1326198
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 200 Short, Tim 1326201
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 200 Short, Tim 1326204
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 200 Short, Tim 1326226
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 204 Thurston, Phil 1326230
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 189 Watkins, Rod 1326205
Virtual Doubles 04-20 Sat 1:00 PM / 189 Watkins, Rod 1326229
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328491
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328501
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328504
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328507
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328514
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328516
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328517
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 186 Bridges, Lonnie 1328518
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 174 Bridges, Robert 1328489
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 174 Bridges, Robert 1328507
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 167 Brunner, George 1328485
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 210 Charles, Sandi 1328496
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 210 Charles, Sandi 1328498
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 210 Charles, Sandi 1328518
Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 197 Collum, Scott 1328522

Virtual Doubles 04-21 Sun 1:00 PM / 213 Cominsky, Sam 1328495
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament
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/ 183
/ 163
/ 178
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/ 150
/ 150
/ 192
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/ 189
/ 189
/ 189
/ 189
/ 189
/ 174
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/ 184
/ 195
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/ 189
/ 189
/ 166
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Cortez, Ed

Davis, Bobby
Davis, Bobby
Davis, Bobby
Deemer, Steve
Deemer, Steve
Deemer, Steve
Deemer, Steve
Dewald, Kim
Easley Sr, Alonzo
Ensor, Mike
Ensor, Mike
Foote, Lance
Foote, Lance
Gentry, Laura
Gentry, Laura
Hermosillo, Robert
Hermosillo, Robert
Jourden, Dubby
Jourden, Dubby
Jourden, Dubby
Jourden, Dubby
Jourden, Dubby
Lozada, Israel
Lozada, Israel
Macie, Larry
Maxson, Jean
Maxson, Jim
Maxwell, John
Maxwell, John

McKenney, Tony

1328517
1328481
1328482
1328483
1328510
1328512
1328513
1328521
1328495
1328486
1328512
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1328491
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1328496
1328500
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1328486
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Central Texas USBC Senior Tournament
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Pickett, Patty
Riggins, Harrison
Riggins, Harrison
Rudnick Sr., Rodney
Short, Tim

Short, Tim
Slotten, Doug
Slotten, Doug
Slotten, Doug
Smith, James
Smith, James
Taylor, Gladys

Taylor, Gladys

1328522

1328488

1328504

1328482
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1328519
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